83
Industrial 16+2G Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
JetNet 5018G
16 10/100-TX and 2 Gigabit RJ-45/SFP combo ports
(10/100/1000 Base-TX, 1000Base-X)
Non-Blocking Switching Performance, high backplane single
chip solution
Korenix Multiple Super Ring pattern aggregates up to 9 Rapid

    Quick Installation Guide
    Console Cable
Ordering Information
SFPGSX: 1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, -10~70OC
SFPGSX2: 1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver,2Km, -10~70OC
SFPGLX10: 1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver 10Km, -10~70OC
SFPGLHX30: 1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver,30Km, -10~70OC
SFPGXD50: 1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, -10~70OC
SFPGZX70:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, -10~70OC
Optional Accessories